
明治池

峰塚

初芝富田林

河南

24

22

（２位ｂ）

狭山(１位ｃ）

21

20

25

8

長野西 7

23

長野東

誉田

26

藤井寺３13

5

河原城

長野

千代田

美加の台

(１位ｄ）

10富田林３

葛城

府立富田林

加賀田

太子 （２位ｄ）

6

（２位a）

富田林２

9

11

松原６

PL

12

２０２３年度　大阪総合中学校体育大会　南河内地区予選（新人大会）　［男子］（３５校）

(1位ｂ）

14

高鷲南

高鷲

15

16

18

19

藤井寺

松原４

狭山南

松原３

3

(1位a）

1

2

4

金剛

藤陽

喜志

はびきの埴生

D C

狭山３

松原２

27

（２位ｃ）

松原

A B 17 富田林１



13

２０２３年度　大阪総合中学校体育大会　南河内地区予選（新人大会）　［女子］(２９校)

峰塚

太子

14

15

16

金剛

17

4

（２位a）

(1位a）

藤井寺３ 8 18 富田林２

松原５ 9 19

喜志

(１位ｄ） (１位ｃ）

道明寺

松原６ 7

清教

富田林１

(1位ｂ）

葛城

美加の台

3

千代田明治池 1

長野

（２位ｂ）

狭山３

河南

高鷲南

高鷲 10 20 狭山南

松原４ 11 21 富田林３

藤井寺 （２位ｄ） （２位ｃ） 河原城

藤陽

松原３ 5

12

誉田 2

松原 6

A B

D C


